EC 1/10 ELEC. Off-Road - Raco2000 - Utrecht - NL :: OR10-2WD

Rank Nr. Final Pilot

1

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

A

Marcus Kaerup

Michal Orlowski

Joern Neumann

Davide Ongaro

Burak Kilic

Alexander Landen

Wesley Van Helmond

Bruno Coelho

Clément Boda

Daniel Kobbevik

Tommy Hall

Micha Widmaier
Joona Haatanen
Lee Martin

Martin Bayer

Luke Holdsworth
Noha Ben Mohamed
Jamiel Gabrielsson
Jamie Hall

Max Gotzl

Elias Johansson

Jesper Rasmussen

License Points
Nr.

Total

3

12

13

15

18

Rankinglists :: Final

Points
per
Run

2:1,
3:2
[1:4]

3:1,
1.2
[2:2]

1:7,
2:3
[3:5]

3:3,
1:3
[2:5]

34,
1:5
[2:9]

1:6,
2:6
(3:7]

2:4,
3:9
[1:70]

3:6,
2:7
[1:9]

1:7,
2:8
[3:8]

1:8,
3:70
[2:70]

1:7
1:2
1:3
14
1:5
1:6
1.7
1:8
1:9
1:70
1:7

1:2

Track

Condition Country Model

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry

DNK

POL

DEU

ITA

DEU

SWE

NLD

PRT

FRA

NOR

GBR
AUT
FIN
GBR
CZE
GBR
FRA
FIN
GBR
CZE
SWE

DNK

XRAY

XRAY

XRAY XB2

Engine

HOBBYWING XRAY

Corsatec XRAY

Body Tyres

Radio

SANWA

Futaba

Sanwa
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Points
License Points per Track

Rank Nr. Final Pilot Nr. Total Run Condition Country Model Engine Body Tyres Radio

23 C Ben Smith 3 1:3 Dry GBR

24 C Hubert Honigl 4 14 Dry AUT

25 C Moritz Lautenbach 5 1:5 Dry DEU

26 C Senne Pauwels 6 1:6 Dry BEL

27 C Josh Holdsworth 7 1:7 Dry GBR

28 C Baptiste Roch 8 1:8 Dry FRA

29 C Florent Gallot 9 1:9 Dry FRA

30 C Neil Cragg 10 1:70 Dry GBR

31 D Antonia Kovalszki 1 1.7 Dry AUT

32 D Daniel Pole 2 1:2 Dry GBR

33 D Rik Haemers 3 1:3 Dry NLD

34 D Tim Duebel 4 14 Dry DEU

35 D Valentin Peuziat 5 1:5 Dry FRA

36 D Archie Bowman 6 1:6 Dry GBR

37 D Halvor Gran 7 1:7 Dry NOR

38 D Tom Bechu 8 1:8 Dry FRA

39 D Pekko livonen 9 1:9 Dry FIN

40 D Harry Mears 10 1:70 Dry GBR

41 E Kai Koenig 1 1.7 Dry DEU

42 E Yolan De Weerd 2 1:2 Dry BEL

43 E Maryan Beresh 3 1:3 Dry UKR

44 E Jens Becker 4 14 Dry DEU Xray Absima

45 E Nino Altmanninger 5 1:5 Dry AUT

46 E Julian Ferrandis 6 1:6 Dry FRA

47 E Sylvain Gallo Selva 7 1:7 Dry FRA

48 E Elias Jordan 8 1:8 Dry DEU

49 E Alexandre Desbrosses 9 1:9 Dry FRA

50 E Romain Lepape 10 1:70 Dry FRA

51 F Harley Eldridge 1 1.7 Dry GBR

52 F Christian Wukonig 2 1:2 Dry AUT

53 F Victor Asak 3 1:3 Dry NOR Willspeed LRP
RF2

54 F Brent Daneels 4 14 Dry BEL

55 F Viktor Lytvynenko 5 1.5 Dry UKR

56 F Michael Katzmayer 6 1:6 Dry AUT

57 F Marco Stallmann 7 1:7 Dry NLD HB Racing Absima

58 F Kim Sitensky 8 1:8 Dry DEU

59 F Jonas Martens 9 19 Dry BEL

60 F Thomas Lepape 10 1:70 Dry FRA

61 G Simon Stegmeier 1 1:7 Dry DEU

62 G Cyril Castaldo 2 1:2 Dry FRA
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Rank Nr. Final Pilot

63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

89
90
91
92
93
94

95

96
97

98
99
100
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Peter Stein
Matthew Peters
Nigel Van Katwijk
Wouter Wynen
Lucas Didier

Randolf Alt

Koen Middelkoop
Mannie Panesar
Remy Bertrand
Joseph Cockill
Cedric Didier
Rene Levetzow
Marcus Vaher
Laszlo Philips
Cedric Ricard
Sven Rudig
Martin Owen
Eugene Galley
Freddie Russell
Lee Charnock
Danny Claes
Steven Martens
Chris Boden
Bruno Vaher
Kenny Arts

Martin Skar

Lena Hurtgen
William White
Harriet Tames
Karl Valter
Viktor Horsefield
Miklos Szabados

Volodymyr Fedorenko

Brian Preddy

Dmytro Chub

John Moreels
Dick Doorn

Daniel Tonnessen

License Points

Total
3
4

10

Points
per
Run

1:3
14
1:5
1:6
1.7

1:8

1:9
1:70
1:7
1:2
1:3
14
1:5
1:6
1.7
18
1:9
1:70
1:7
1:2
1:3
14
1:5
1:6
1.7

1:8

1:9
1:70
1:7
1:2
1:3
14

1:5

1:6

1.7

1:8
1:9
1:710

Track

Condition Country Model Engine

Dry NOR

Dry GBR

Dry NLD

Dry BEL

Dry FRA

Dry EST Associated
b74.2

Dry NLD

Dry GBR

Dry FRA

Dry GBR

Dry FRA

Dry AUT

Dry EST

Dry BEL

Dry FRA

Dry AUT

Dry GBR

Dry GBR

Dry GBR

Dry GBR

Dry BEL

Dry BEL

Dry GBR

Dry EST

Dry DEU

Dry NOR Xray XB2  Hobbywing

6,0T

Dry DEU

Dry IRL

Dry GBR

Dry EST

Dry SWE

Dry GBR

Dry UKR Associated MM/LRP

Dry GBR

Dry UKR Team LRP
Associated

Dry BEL

Dry NLD

Dry NOR

Body Tyres Radio
Sanwa
Futaba
Asso  Shumi Sanwa
M17
JC Schumacher Futaba
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Rank Nr. Final Pilot

101
102

103
104
105

Peter Frielingsdorf

Robert Skar

Loic Didier
Mike Moyse

Paul Wood

License Points per

Nr. Total
1
2

Points

Run

1:7
1.2

1:3
14
1:5

Track

Condition Country Model

Dry
Dry

Dry
Dry
Dry

DEU
NOR Xray XB2

FRA
GBR
GBR

Engine

Hobbywing
6,5T

Body Tyres

Radio

Sanwa
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